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Race Date Round Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Progression
System

Heats

134 28 JUL 2022 1 1->FA, 2..->R
USA

6:23.54
GER

6:28.90
CHN

6:33.69
ITA

6:35.15
AUS

6:36.51
POL

6:42.53

135 28 JUL 2022 2 1->FA, 2..->R
GBR

6:21.93
ROU

6:24.36
NZL

6:26.46
CZE

6:27.14
HUN

6:50.82

Repechages

184 29 JUL 2022 1 1-2->FA, 3..->FB
NZL

6:23.86
GER

6:25.39
ITA

6:30.19
HUN

6:35.36
POL

6:35.88

185 29 JUL 2022 2 1-2->FA, 3..->FB
CZE

6:22.86
ROU

6:23.31
AUS

6:29.72
CHN

6:32.59

Finals

293 31 JUL 2022 B
ITA

6:21.22
CHN

6:23.87
AUS

6:25.98
HUN

6:29.25
POL

6:31.78

307 31 JUL 2022 A
USA

6:12.16
GBR

6:14.57
GER

6:15.05
ROU

6:16.42
NZL

6:17.71
CZE

6:21.80

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BALL Charlotte
RICHARDSON Lucy
TRENTIN Victoria
PASCOE Olive
AMLING Chloe
CROSTHWAITE Tiffany
JACKSON Katie
McCLURE Ellie
RAWOLLE Jessica

CHN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

LIU Yemei
TIAN Zixin
LIU Yanyue
MA Kunshuo
LI Yao
SHI Wanyu
XING Sainan
XU Ziqi
ZHANG Qianruijie

CZE
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

KUBATOVA Sofie
JANSTOVA Terezie
BARTAKOVA Adela
KRPCOVA Kamila
STERBOVA Natalie
DOHNALOVA Katerina
HORAKOVA Karolina
MASINOVA Evelina
VYHNALOVA Lucie

GBR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

JOHNSTON Megan
BATHGATE Isla
WILDING Isla
JANSS Annalisa
BAKER Alice
LLABRES DIAZ Isabel
GREENSTOCK Madeleine
SHEPHERD Martha
WRIGHTSON Sophie

GER
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RISTOW Leonie
GRUNWALD Celina
SCHNEIDER Tjorven Stina
WASKE Lilly
KROEBER Janina
RIFFEL Florentina
HEINE Isabell
LEBAHN Michelle
MEHNER Emma Lauri
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PARTICIPATING CREWS

HUN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SANDOR Zsofia
BENCSICS Hella
NAGY Zsofia
SKOBRAK Borbala Timea
BALAZS Szonja
ANGYAL Zsofia
SCHRIEBER Anna Magdolna
CSANYI Petra
FICSOR Noemi

ITA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RICCIO Anna
CHISENA Federica
GALLUCCI Victoria
ZAFFANELLA Giulia
CALABRESE Vittoria
COMPAGNUCCI Sandra
OREFICE Marta
OREFICE Giulia
COLOMBO Ilaria

NZL
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

VANCE Nicole
FITZGERALD Orla
FARRELL Grace
SNOW Siena
BOWDEN Emily
BURROWES Jemma
LILL Holly
BETHELL Georgie
WYNN-WILLIAMS Annabel

POL
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria
OSZCZEDA Julia
ZAWADZKA Wiktoria
BRYK Sandra
HAKOBYAN Julia
STALEGA Kinga
WYRZYKOWSKA Nikola
BARANSKA Aleksandra
WISNIEWSKA Martyna

ROU
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

PASCOVICI Ioana Ruxandra
ROBITU Eugenia Daniela
NEGURA Narcisa-Florentina
PETRAS Andreea
MARIN Andreea Bianca
BLANARIU Georgiana
PISERU Beatrice
FILOTE Andra Elena
DESPA Irina Lucia Andreea

USA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RODRIGUEZ-VAZQUEZ Eugenia
PEMBER Lily
BRADFORD Sarah
STONE Quincy
BIJEAU Eleanor
WISE Phoebe
SIMONE Sofia
GOODWILLIE Nora
McKENZIE Frances

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

R Repechage F Final
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